
MPE PTA Staff Membership Form 
 

                PTA Supports our MPE STAFF! 
 

We are always looking for ways to make things easier for our staff,  
i.e. - less forms to fill out, less contests to monitor, and more ways to support your needs!   

In an effort to encourage Staff Membership, our PTA offers… 

Reduced Staff Membership - Only $5 including 1 Discount Card! 
 (You can also add an extra card for $1 more!) 

PLEASE NOTE:  You must be an MPE PTA Member to receive grant money! 
You have the option to pay online with a credit card or PayPal at:  

http://PTAMossPark.com/packet/teacherstaffonly 
  

Name: ____________________________  Email: _________________________________  Grade/Position: __________    

 

Select PTA MEMBERSHIP:  _____ $5 Membership with 1 Discount Card     _____ $6 Membership with 2 Discount Cards 

 
Please include Cash or Check (made payable to MPE PTA) 
                       and return to the PTA mailbox.                      

 
 

PTA “Fun”raising & Events for 2015 – 2016 
Mark these dates for some MPE FUN!  Details will be posted online at www.PTAMossPark.com. 

 

Aug 28 (Fri)   7:30-10am & 2-4pm  Gently Used Uniform Sale 
 Sept 3 (Thurs)   6:30-8:30pm  Skate Night (Skate Reflections)  
 Sept 10 (Thurs)  4:00pm   Grandparents Day Event  
 Sept 23 (Wed)     9am & 6pm  PTA General Meetings & Movie Night 

Oct 2 (Fri)  During School  Reflections PTA National Art Contest Entries Due 
Oct 7 (Wed)  2:30pm   Boosterthon Kick-off for Teachers/Staff (Pep Rally) 
Oct 22 (Thurs)  During School  Boosterthon Fun Run 
Nov 7 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
Nov 14 (Sat)  8am-12pm  School Beautification 
Nov 18 (Wed)  6:30-8:30pm  Ice Skating Night (The Ice Factory)   
Dec 1-11  During School  Holiday Shop 
Dec 9 (Wed)  4-7pm   Holiday Shop Family Night (Photos with Santa) 
Dec 16 (Wed)  3:30pm   Teacher Holiday Event at Outback     
Jan 14 (Thurs)  5-7 & 7:15-9:15 Bowling Night (Firkin & Kegler) 
Jan 22 (Fri)  6:00pm   PTA General Meeting & Chili Cook-off 
Feb 12 (Fri)  6-9pm   Family Dance 
Mar 11 (Fri)  4-8pm   PTA Carnival 
Apr 16 (Sat)  5-9pm   Parents Night Out (Reflex Gymnastics) 
Apr 29 (Fri)    6:00pm   PTA General Meeting/Elections 
May 2-6  During School  Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 
May 24 (Tues)  6:00pm   Kindergarten Orientation  
May 26 (Thurs)  7:30-10 & 2-4  Gently Used Book Sale (Book Collection May 16-24) 
 

    KG, 1st & 2nd   3rd, 4th & 5th  
     Sept 18 , Oct 9   Sept 25, Oct 16    
     Nov 6, Dec 4   Nov 13, Dec 11  

Jan 8, Feb 19    Jan 22, Feb 26 
Mar 4     Mar 10 (Thurs) 
Apr 1, May 13   Apr 8, May 20 

PTA Use Only     

Processed by:____________  Date:_________ 

Cash:____  Check #:_______  or Credit:_____ 

Received all cards:_______  or Deliver:______ 

POPCORN 

FRIDAYS 

http://ptamosspark.com/packet/teacherstaffonly
http://www.ptamosspark.com/

